Radiator painted in Standard White (cod. 01)
TESI3 EF
Steel electric radiator with thermal fluid. TESI 3 EF steel elec-
tric radiators are excellent interior design radiators. They are
painted in Standard White color (cod. 01). Electronic control
with ‘pilot-wire’ control including off control, comfort control and
night economy function (-3.5°C), antifreeze function (7°C).
The pilot-wire recognises 6 functions: Comfort, Off, Antifreeze fun-

with Standard White (Code 01) epoxy powder only.
The heating element features electronic control with:
pilot-wire control, off, comfort, night economy (-3.5°C)
and antifreeze function (7°C).
The pilot-wire control recognises 6 functions:
comfort, comfort -1°C, comfort -2°C, night economy, an-
tifreeze and off (these functions can only be used with the
pilot-wire remote control).
Power supply cable without power outlet pursuant.
Brackets: White Standard wall brackets included.
Single phase power supply 230 V, 50 Hz, Class II, IP 24.
Tesi 3 ef Electric is available only in StandardWhite colour (cod. 01).
Code Elements Depth Hight Width Tot. Width Weight* Electric power
P mm H mm L mm L’mm Kg Watt
TESI3EF-600-8 RT3060008010030 8 101 602 422 384 18,7 400
TESI3EF-600-12 RT3060012010052 12 101 602 602 564 27,6 600
TESI3EF-600-14 RT3060014010044 14 101 602 692 654 32,0 800
TESI3EF-600-17 RT3060017010048 17 101 602 827 789 38,7 1000
TESI3EF-600-20 RT3060020010056 20 101 602 962 924 45,4 1200
TESI3EF-600-23 RT3060023010036 23 101 602 1097 1059 52,1 1500
TESI3EF-600-29 RT3060029010023 29 101 602 1367 1329 65,4 2000
The pilot-wire control
recognises 6 functions:
comfort, comfort -1°C,
comfort -2°C, night economy, an-